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CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILSMOËT & CHANDON

Above the Clouds | 20
Candy floss floats above  

and 
, watch the clouds melt away 

under the champagne pour

Champagne Cerise | 20
A berry smoke bubble sits on top of 
a full flavoured Moët & Chandon 
champagne & cherry cocktail

Champagne Poire | 20
Subtle notes of pear-infused gin and 
elderflower with a hint of cinnamon 
topped with Moët & Chandon champagne 

Moët & Chandon Impérial
The embodiment of Moët & Chandon's 
unique style, distinguished by its fruitiness, 
seductive palate and elegant maturity

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial
A romantic expression of the Moët & 
Chandon style, flavours of strawberries, 
raspberries, red currants and peach

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial
Created to be enjoyed over ice, a new 
champagne tasting experience combining 
fun, fresh and free sensations

Moët & Chandon Ice 
Impérial Rosé
Created to be enjoyed over ice, Ice 
Impérial Rosé combines pleasure with 
freshness and notes of red fruit

Chandon Garden Spritz
Redefining the spritz experience, a blend 
of exceptional sparkling wine with natural 
extracts from orange peels and 
a touch of herbs and spices

Dom Pérignon 
After at least eight years of elaboration in 
the cellars, the wine embodies the perfect 
balance of Dom Pérignon

Glass

16

19

19

22

12

Bottle

75

100

100

115

300

45



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Apple Wood | 16
Glenlivet Whisky complemented by apple 
Schnapps, featuring subtle notes of 
caramel served in a smoky glass

Fig Thyme | 16
A combination of amaretto, apple liqueur 
and fig puree, shaken over crushed ice to 
deliver a sweet, almond-infused finish

Spiced Berry | 16
Hennes ey & sweet vermouth paired with 
rich winterberries, finished with a touch of 
spice (Not a fan of the heat? No problem, 
can be made without heat) 

Nutcracker | 16
A combination of vodka and Frangelico 
liqueur infused with apple, vanilla, and 
blackberry, creating a sweet blend with 
hints of hazelnut and berry

Winter Sunset | 16
This stunning sunset in a glass is crafted 

with vodka, pumpkin and orange

Cosy Night | 16
A sweet winter cocktail made 
with Mermaid rum shaken with Kahlua & 
chocolate bitters, garnished with a cherry 
on top

Rhubarb and Raspberry Twist | 16 
Refreshing blend of Chase rhubarb vodka 
and Chambord liqueur shaken with cloudy 
apple juice 

Mojito | 16
A winter-inspired variation of the beloved 

classic mojito with Eminente Rum, featuring 
your own twist of berries



RED WINESWHITE WINES

Chardonnay, Bonterra 
Organic Vineyards  
California | USA | 2021 | 13.5%

Albariño, Mar de Frades
Rías Baixas | Spain | 2021 | 12.5% 

Gavi di Gavi, Ascheri 
Piedmont | Italy | 2022 | 13.5%

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay 
Marlborough | NZ | 2021 | 13.3%

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, 
Meinert Wines  
Western Cape | South Africa | 12.5%

250ml
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175ml
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Bottle

42

42

45

55

42

ROSÉ WINE

The Pale Rosé, 
Château d'Esclans 
Provence | France | 2021 | 12.5%

Whispering Angel, 
Château d'Esclans  
Provence | France | 2021 | 13%

Rock Angel, Château d'Esclans 
Provence | France | 2021 | 13.5%

250ml

16

16

175ml

14

Bottle

42

50

90

Rioja Reserva Journey 
Collection, Ramón Bilbao  
Rioja | Spain | 2016 | 14%

Merlot, Meinert Wines  
Western Cape | South Africa | 
2018 | 13%

  
M |  | 13.5%

250ml

16

17

175ml

14

15

Bottle

42

45

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
SPARKLING WINES

Noughty White

Noughty Rosé 

Glass

4.50

5.50

Bottle

22

28

19

16

18

50



MOCKTAILS

Marmalade Mocktini | 7
Sweet and simple with Seedlip Grove 42, 
citrus fruits and marmalade, of course!

No-Drama Colada | 7
Pina colada without the drama, just 
pineapple, coconut and whipped cream

Virgin Mojito | 7

BEER & CIDER COLLECTION 

Camden Hells
330ml | 5.1% 

Peroni
330ml | 5.1%

Corona
330ml | 5%

1936
330ml | 4.7%

Camden Pale
330ml | 5.1%

Aspall Cider
330ml | 5.5%

Rekorderlig
500ml | 4%

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
330ml 

Diet Coca Cola
330ml

San Pellegrino
Limonata / Aranciata, 
330ml

Ginger Beer
330ml

Lemonade
330ml

Water
Still / Sparkling, 
500ml

SPIRIT COLLECTION

House Spirit
Including your choice of mixer

Premium Spirit
Including your choice of mixer

We serve 50ml as standard, 25ml servings are available on request
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Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill

Alcohol-free version of the refreshing mojito. 
Choose between your own twist of flavours


